1070 Joshua Way, Vista,CA 92081
Telephone: 800-347-6274 / Fax:760-598-2450
Sales: mcsi@icpamerica.com / Technical Support: support@icpamerica.com / Website: http://www.mcsi1.com
AURORA-B Series
Introduction
The AURORA-B series is designed to provide users
with friendly and clear visual monitoring device that
can be easily fitted onto standard 19” rack.  The

Sales: mcsi@icpamerica.com / Technical Support: support@icpamerica.com / Website: http://www.mcsi1.com
AURORA-B Series
Ordering Information
AURORA-919B 19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
AURORA-919BT 19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
AURORA-817B 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
AURORA-817BT 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
AURORA-815B 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
AURORA-815BT 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
Technical Drawings (continued)